Create Event Design ORDER #006209
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Cyrano Rox Experience
(562) 474-8222 530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

PO: Order Date: March 20, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
EDWARDS HQ

IRVINE, CA.

EVENT DATE: APRIL 22ND, 2025
INSTALL: MONDAY 4/21 AT 2PM

PICK UP: TUESDAY 4/22 AT 8:30PM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Arch Artificial Trees, Green 2 $750.00 T $1,500.00
CYRANO TO INCLUDE RED AND PINK CHERRY BLOSSOM BRANCHES
Pendant Lights (TO HANG ON TREES) 6 $350.00 T $2,100.00
18" inches x 12" inches
Bali Cocktail Table - Natural 5 $125.00 T $625.00
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 3 $150.00 T $450.00
FOR STEP AND REPEAT
Red Carpet Runner, 20ft x 6ft 1 $240.00 T $240.00
FOR STEP AND REPEAT
Stanchion, Chrome 4 $17.50 T $70.00
FOR STEP AND REPEAT
Velvet Rope 2 $12.50 T $25.00
Red Velvet

FOR STEP AND REPEAT

Uplights 3 $40.00 T $120.00

FOR STEP AND REPEAT

Red Velvet Fabric, 12 yards 2 $250.00 T $500.00

TO COVER EXISTING LOUNGE FURNITURE |

Color Tbd - Crinkle Linens, 132" 34 $28.00 T $952.00

SIZE FOR ROUND 60" TABLES

Napkins, Oatmeal or Mauve 330 $§2.75 T $907.50
Services

Trucking Fee 1 $200.00 T $200.00

Installation Fee 3 $130.00 $390.00

Breakdown Fee 3 $130.00 $390.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$7,489.50
$980.00
$623.78
($1,123.43)
$7,969.85
($0.00)
$7,969.85
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