

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006209

Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: March 20, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: EDWARDS HQ IRVINE, CA.

EVENT DATE: APRIL 22ND, 2025

INSTALL: MONDAY 4/21 AT 2PM

PICK UP: TUESDAY 4/22 AT 8:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Arch Artificial Trees , Green CYRANO TO INCLUDE RED AND PINK CHERRY BLOSSOM BRANCHES	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Pendant Lights (TO HANG ON TREES) 18" inches x 12" inches	6	\$350.00	Т	\$2,100.00
	Bali Cocktail Table - Natural	5	\$125.00	Т	\$625.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' FOR STEP AND REPEAT	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Red Carpet Runner, 20ft x 6ft FOR STEP AND REPEAT	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Stanchion, Chrome FOR STEP AND REPEAT	4	\$17.50	Т	\$70.00
	Velvet Rope Red Velvet FOR STEP AND REPEAT	2	\$12.50	Т	\$25.00
	Uplights FOR STEP AND REPEAT	3	\$40.00	Т	\$120.00
	Red Velvet Fabric, 12 yards TO COVER EXISTING LOUNGE FURNITURE	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Color Tbd - Crinkle Linens, 132" SIZE FOR ROUND 60" TABLES	34	\$28.00	Т	\$952.00
	Napkins, Oatmeal or Mauve	330	\$2.75	Т	\$907.50
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$130.00		\$390.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$130.00		\$390.00

Total Products:	\$7,489.50		
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$980.00		
Taxes :	\$623.78		
Discounts:	(\$1,123.43)		
Total:	\$7,969.85		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$7,969.85		